Department of Education

FY 2016
ID Code

91-0900-0-1-501
91-0900-2-1-501
91-0015-0-1-501
91-0015-4-1-501
91-0102-2-1-501
91-1000-0-1-501
91-1000-2-1-501
91-0203-2-1-501
91-0101-2-1-501
91-0204-2-1-501
91-0204-4-1-501
91-1300-2-1-501
91-0300-0-1-501
91-0301-0-1-506
91-0600-0-1-501
91-0601-0-1-502
91-0602-0-1-502
91-0400-0-1-501
91-0400-0-1-501
91-0201-0-1-502
91-0201-4-1-502
91-0603-0-1-502
91-0241-0-1-502
91-0200-0-1-502
91-0200-4-1-502
91-0202-0-1-502
91-0206-0-1-502
91-5557-0-2-502
91-0230-0-1-502
91-4574-4-3-502
91-4299-0-3-552
91-1100-0-1-503
91-0800-0-1-503
91-0700-0-1-751
91-1400-0-1-751

Program name

Education for the Disadvantaged: Accelerating Achievement and Ensurin
Education for the Disadvantaged: Accelerating Achievement and Ensurin

School Readiness

School Readiness

Impact Aid

School Improvement Programs

School Improvement Programs

Safe Schools and Citizenship Education

Indian Student Education

Innovation and Improvement

Innovation and Improvement

English Language Acquisition

Office of Special Education and Rehabilitative Services
Rehabilitation Services & Disability Research
Special Institutions for Persons with Disabilities
National Technical Institute for the Deaf
Gallaudet University

Career, Techincal, and Adult Education

Career, Techincal, and Adult Education

Higher Education

Higher Education

Howard University

College Housing and Academic Facilities loans
Student Financial Assistance

Student Financial Assistance

Student Aid Administration

TEACH Grant Program Account

Student Financial Assistance Debt Collection
Federal Family Education Loan Liquidating Account
Federal Perkins Loan Financing Account

Health Education Assistance Loans Liquidating Account
Institute of Education Sciences

Program Administration

Office for Civil Rights

Office of the Inspector General

Authorized by
Proposed Budget

10,886
5,707
750
1,300
1,289
1,832
2,861
350
174
1,602
1,000
773
12,822
3,532
25

67
120
1,380
536
2,327
2,012
222

30,717
-60
1,582
12

13
-176
5,581

676
474
131

59

90,569
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1,463

1.6%



