Department of Education

ID Code	<u> </u>	Authorized by Proposed Budget	Constitutional Amount
91-0900-0-1-501	Education for the Disadvantaged: Accelerating Achievement and Ensurin	10,886	0
91-0900-2-1-501	Education for the Disadvantaged: Accelerating Achievement and Ensurin	•	0
91-0015-0-1-501	School Readiness	750	0
91-0015-4-1-501	School Readiness	1,300	0
91-0102-2-1-501	Impact Aid	1,289	1,289
91-1000-0-1-501	School Improvement Programs	1,832	0
91-1000-2-1-501	School Improvement Programs	2,861	0
91-0203-2-1-501	Safe Schools and Citizenship Education	350	0
91-0101-2-1-501	Indian Student Education	174	174
91-0204-2-1-501	Innovation and Improvement	1,602	0
91-0204-4-1-501	Innovation and Improvement	1,000	0
91-1300-2-1-501	English Language Acquisition	773	0
91-0300-0-1-501	Office of Special Education and Rehabilitative Services	12,822	0
91-0301-0-1-506	Rehabilitation Services & Disability Research	3,532	0
91-0600-0-1-501	Special Institutions for Persons with Disabilities	25	0
91-0601-0-1-502	National Technical Institute for the Deaf	67	0
91-0602-0-1-502	Gallaudet University	120	0
91-0400-0-1-501	Career, Techincal, and Adult Education	1,380	0
91-0400-0-1-501	Career, Techincal, and Adult Education	536	0
91-0201-0-1-502	Higher Education	2,327	0
91-0201-4-1-502	Higher Education	2,012	0
91-0603-0-1-502	Howard University	222	0
91-0241-0-1-502	College Housing and Academic Facilities loans	1	0
91-0200-0-1-502	Student Financial Assistance	30,717	0
91-0200-4-1-502	Student Financial Assistance	-60	0
91-0202-0-1-502	Student Aid Administration	1,582	0
91-0206-0-1-502	TEACH Grant Program Account	12	0
91-5557-0-2-502	Student Financial Assistance Debt Collection	13	0
91-0230-0-1-502	Federal Family Education Loan Liquidating Account	-176	0
91-4574-4-3-502	Federal Perkins Loan Financing Account	5,581	0
91-4299-0-3-552	Health Education Assistance Loans Liquidating Account	-8	0
91-1100-0-1-503	Institute of Education Sciences	676	0
91-0800-0-1-503	Program Administration	474	0
91-0700-0-1-751	Office for Civil Rights	131	0
91-1400-0-1-751	Office of the Inspector General	59	0

90,569 1,463

1.6%